
DAY DATE OPPONENT / EVENT SITE TIME
Friday 16-Feb The King's Academy (scrimmage) TKA 3:30

Tuesday 20-Feb Branham High School CHS 3:30
Saturday 2-Mar Sobrato High School CHS 11:00 (V) / 2:00 (JV)
Tuesday 5-Mar Evergreen Valley High School CHS 3:30

Thursday 7-Mar Half Moon Bay High School HMBHS 3:30
Saturday 16-Mar Monta Vista High School CHS 11:00 (V) / 2:00 (JV)
Monday 18-Mar Lynbrook High School CHS 4:00 (Var only)

Wednesday 20-Mar Wilcox High School WHS 4:00
Friday 22-Mar Wilcox High School CHS 4:00

Wednesday 27-Mar Homestead High School HHS 4:00
Friday 29-Mar Homestead High School CHS 4:00

Wednesday 3-Apr Los Altos High School LAHS 4:00
Friday 5-Apr Los Altos High School CHS 4:00

Saturday 6-Apr Andrew Hill High School CHS 1:00 (Var only)
Wednesday 10-Apr Palo Alto High School PAHS 4:00

Friday 12-Apr Palo Alto High School CHS 4:00
Saturday 13-Apr Fremont High School FHS 11:00 (V) / 2:00 (JV)
Saturday 20-Apr Leland High School CHS 11:00 (V) / 2:00 (JV)

Wednesday 24-Apr Los Gatos High School LGHS 4:00
Friday 26-Apr Los Gatos High School CHS 4:00

Saturday 27-Apr Fremont High School CHS 11:00 (V) / 2:00 (JV)
Wednesday 1-May Gunn High School GHS 4:00

Friday 3-May Gunn High School CHS 4:00
Saturday 4-May Santa Clara High School CHS 11:00 (JV only)
Saturday 4-May Saratoga High School SHS 11:00 (Var only)

Wednesday 8-May Mountain View High School  (Senior Night) CHS 4:00
Friday 10-May Mountain View High School MVHS 4:00

Athletic Trainer: Ajay Kurani (408) 366-7331 
Asst. Principal / Athletics: Steven Puccinelli (408) 366-7375

https://chs.fuhsd.org/student-life/athletics/spring-sports/baseball

Cupertino High School
2024 Baseball Schedule

BOLD = Home Games                 JV PLAYS @ OPPOSITE SITE                 ITALIC  = League Games      

Head Varsity Coach: Brad Comstock     E-Mail: cupertinobaseball1@gmail.com
 Head JV Coach: Irving Sebastian   E-Mail: isebastian2010@gmail.com

Athletic Director: Scott Stevens (408) 366-7314 


